TPL0102-100RUCR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
TPL0102-100RUCR Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TPL0102-100RUCR
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC DGTL POT 256POS 100K DL 14QFN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V, ±2.25 V ~ 2.75 V
TOLERANCE ±20%
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT (TYP) 92 ppm/°C
TAPER Linear
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 14-QFN (2x2)
SERIES -
RESISTANCE - WIPER (OHMS) (TYP) 25
RESISTANCE (OHMS) 100k
PACKAGING Original-Reel®
PACKAGE / CASE 14-XFQFN
OTHER NAMES 296-28379-6
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF TAPS 256
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 2
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MEMORY TYPE Non-Volatile
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE I²C
FEATURES Selectable Address
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Digital Potentiometer 100k Ohm 2 Circuit 256 Taps I²C Interface 14-QFN (2x2)
CONFIGURATION Potentiometer
BASE PART NUMBER TPL0102
TPL0102-100RUCR
Part Number: TPL0102-100RUCR
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC DGTL POT 256POS 100K DL 14QFN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TPL0102-100RUCR
Related Tags
Related Products
TPL0401B-10DCKR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL POT 128POS 10K SC70-6
In stock:  124906 pcs
RFQ
TPL0202-10MRTER
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL POT 256POS 10K DL 16WQFN
In stock:  71644 pcs
RFQ
TPL0401A-10DCKR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL POT 128POS 10K SC70-6
In stock:  148095 pcs
RFQ
TPL-CU
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CRTRDGE 450A 170VDC CYLINDR
In stock:  659 pcs
RFQ
TPL-CV
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CRTRDGE 500A 170VDC CYLINDR
In stock:  593 pcs
RFQ
TPL-CZH
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CRTRDGE 800A 170VDC CYLINDR
In stock:  602 pcs
RFQ
TPL0102-100PWR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL POT 256POS 100K 14TSSOP
In stock:  71853 pcs
RFQ
TPL0102EVM
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  EVAL MODULE FOR TPL0102
In stock:  2944 pcs
RFQ
TPL0401A-10QDCKRQ1
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  DIGITAL POTENTIOMETER
In stock:  114333 pcs
RFQ
TPL-CZ
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CRTRDGE 600A 170VDC CYLINDR
In stock:  714 pcs
RFQ
TPL0102-100QPWREP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL POT 256POS 100K 14TSSOP
In stock:  75297 pcs
RFQ
TPL0401B-10QDCKRQ1
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  DIGITAL POTENTIOMETER
In stock:  99174 pcs
RFQ